
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ava Alloway Labette County 138.8 140.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 137.1 125.0 0

3 Allie Cross Abilene High School 138.8 120.0 0

4 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 135.2 115.0 0

5 Daisy Drinnen Circle High School 136.2 110.0 0

6 Kirryn Sprague Fort Scott High School 140.0 105.0 0

7 Raven Corlee Piper High School 134.3 100.0 0

8 Jaelyn Sheffler El Dorado High School 139.9 95.0 0

9 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 136.3 90.0 0

10 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 137.3 90.0 0

11 Kaylyn Jamison Piper High School 133.5 75.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ava Alloway Labette County 138.8 235.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 137.1 230.0 0

3 Raven Corlee Piper High School 134.3 205.0 0

4 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 135.2 200.0 0

5 Kirryn Sprague Fort Scott High School 140.0 185.0 0

6 Jaelyn Sheffler El Dorado High School 139.9 165.0 0

7 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 137.3 155.0 0

8 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 136.3 145.0 0

9 Daisy Drinnen Circle High School 136.2 140.0 0

10 Kaylyn Jamison Piper High School 133.5 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Allie Cross Abilene High School 138.8 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ava Alloway Labette County 138.8 160.0 0

2 Allie Cross Abilene High School 138.8 155.0 0

3 Raven Corlee Piper High School 134.3 130.0 0

4 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 135.2 125.0 0

5 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 137.1 120.0 0

6 Jaelyn Sheffler El Dorado High School 139.9 115.0 0

7 Kirryn Sprague Fort Scott High School 140.0 105.0 0

8 Kaylyn Jamison Piper High School 133.5 95.0 0

9 Daisy Drinnen Circle High School 136.2 95.0 0

10 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 137.3 95.0 0

11 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 136.3 0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ava Alloway Labette County 138.8 535.0 10

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 137.1 475.0 8

3 Sheadyn Stewart Wellington Crusaders 135.2 440.0 6

4 Raven Corlee Piper High School 134.3 435.0 4

5 Kirryn Sprague Fort Scott High School 140.0 395.0 2

6 Jaelyn Sheffler El Dorado High School 139.9 375.0 1

7 Daisy Drinnen Circle High School 136.2 345.0 0

8 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 137.3 340.0 0

9 Kaylyn Jamison Piper High School 133.5 295.0 0

10 Allie Cross Abilene High School 138.8 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 136.3 235.0 0


